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Resultat Vintermaran 2004-11-06
Resultatlista klasser

Plac KS
1 74 Mimmi Andersson -75 Uppsala LK 3.11.45

K35
1 1 Viktoria Johnsson -69 Stranda LK 3.47.12

K45
1 3 Annie Hedlund -55 Duvbo IK 3.46.38

2 Barbro Paraniak -56 IFK Strängnäs 4.43.11
K50

1 4 Rebecka Gräsman -50 Vallentuna FK 4.36.47
92 Anita Vestling -50 Idkerberget Rämshyttan DNF

K55
1 5 Astrid Häger -48 Nynäshamns FK 4.53.13

K65
1 6 Maj Hedberg -? Fredrikshofs IF 4.18.41

K Motion
1 7 Solweig Sjöö -46 Knivsta 4.30.34

MS
1 16 Dick Olsson -70 Kvarnsvedens FIK 2.37.22
2 94 Jonas Birgersson -69 Kvarnsvedens FIK 2.49.32
3 76 David Högberg -78 Team Blekinge 2.52.11
4 103 Jakob Persson -70 Jordbränningarna Haninge 2.53.31
5 15 Niklas Wennberg -73 Fredrikshofs IF 3.28.09

11 Tom Holm -72 Sundsvalls FI DNF
12 Johan Sand -72 Flemingsbergs SK DNF
104 Pål Norman -69 Fredrikshofs IF DNF
10 Ulf Eriksson -74 Flemingsbergs SK DNS
14 Mikael Sarsgard -71 IFK Mora FIK DNS

M35
1 20 Thomas Andersson -69 Kisa SK 2.39.34
2 8 Martin Bruneskog -67 Sundsvalls FI 2.46.09
3 9 Erik Desmeules -? Dalregementets IF 2.59.22
4 86 Patrik Norberg -66 A4 IF 3.04.05
5 17 Robert Lindén -69 IFK Mora FIK 3.22.17
6 80 Jerker Sterneland -69 Outokumpu Arl IF 3.24.51
7 18 Patrik Kenger -69 Kvarnsvedens FIK 3.58.30

19 Robert Söderman -68 Flemingsbergs SK DNS

M40
1 90 Patrik Karlsson -62 Team Skavsåret IF 2.53.06
2 91 Robert Frykstedt -62 Bålsta IK 2.56.49
3 70 Per Olov Åberg -61 Vilsta IK 2.56.57
4 87 Staffan Gagnelid -60 Vattudalens LDK 3.08.05
5 25 Anders Olsson -60 Kvarnsvedens FIK 3.09.31
6 93 Krister Lind -60 Kvarnsvedens FIK 3.11.46
7 77 Per Gislén -64 IFK Mockfjärd 3.18.56
8 96 Jonas Lennestål -63 IFK Sala 3.31.18
9 72 Bengt Göransson -60 Falu IK 3.58.47
10 79 Stefan Larsson -61 Vi som springer 4.49.50

21 Anders Heder -62 IF Göta FI DNS
26 Martti Mustonen -60 Rånäs 4H DNS

M45
1 35 Tommy Nilsson -56 Kvarnsvedens FIK 2.42.01
2 30 Johan Olausson -59 Team Skavsåret IF 3.10.35
3 28 Michael Leitner -58 Enköpings AI 3.22.37
4 33 Tony Hedlund -57 Luleå LDK 3.24.11
5 36 Kjell Kvarfordt -59 Fredrikshofs IF 3.46.26
6 73 Tord Blücher -58 Storådalens SK 3.46.39
7 37 Lars-Göran Berggren -57 Team Skavsåret IF 3.49.13
8 29 Gunnar Hallberg -55 Hemlingby LK 3.49.35
9 32 Christer Högberg -58 IF Göta FI 3.51.50
10 31 Ralf Melander -56 Lustebo LK 4.08.24
11 34 Kent-Åke Eriksson -58 Arvika LK 4.17.44
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Resultat Vintermaran 2004-11-06

M50
1 40 Jörgen Thorsell -52 Kvarnsvedens FIK 2.53.50
2 41 Dan Hoffman -54 Kvarnsvedens FIK 2.57.35
3 39 Kjell Larsson -51 Vilsta IK 3.11.31
4 89 Torbjörn Karlsson -53 Arvika LK 3.49.26
5 71 Olle Modin -50 Vi som springer 4.01.36
6 38 Jan Paraniak -50 IFK Strängnäs 4.12.38

M55
1 52 Mats Zetterlund -? Vattudalens LDK 3.11.44
2 102 Lennart Olsson -48 Korsnäs SK 3.11.49
3 47 Birger Karlsson -49 Vattudalens LDK 3.11.53
4 45 Olle Rundberg -47 IK Granit 3.12.34
5 50 Kenneth Johansson -47 Luleå LDK 3.39.40
6 82 Tommy Englund -48 OK Grane 3.40.00
7 49 Lennart Skoog -46 Stenungssund OK 3.47.49
8 83 Jan Lundell -48 OK Grane 3.57.48
9 43 Jan Röhdin -47 IFK Strängnäs LL 3.58.49
10 48 Bo Långhede -47 Vilsta IK 3.59.48
11 42 Vesa Murtokangas -48 Borlänge LK 4.00.20
12 51 Kurt Gustafsson -46 Hultfreds LK 4.16.14
13 44 Hans-Inge Lindeskow Hargs BK Runners 4.21.22
14 99 Rolf Halde -47 Vi som springer 4.41.15
15 97 Kjell Åström -49 Kolarmora KIF 4.48.11

46 Håkan Palling -48 Turebergs FK DNS

M60
1 53 Lars-Erik Larsson -44 Alfta-Ösa OK 3.19.56
2 56 Hugo Liss -42 Storådalens SK 3.37.23
3 58 Stig Söderström -43 Kvarnsvedens FIK 3.42.18
4 54 Ola Sandh -44 Flemingsbergs SK 4.17.25
5 55 P-O Hvitfeldt -43 IFK Mora FIK 4.22.40
6 57 Anders Hidefjäll -40 Västerås LK 4.35.12

M65
1 78 Jörgen Larsson -38 IFK Västerås 3.31.32
2 61 Bertil Järlåker -36 Flemingsbergs SK 4.07.25
3 101 Henrik Skaldin -36 SLK Oxelösund 4.27.08
4 59 Uno Nilsson -37 Karlslunds IF 4.35.15

60 Olle Åhman -39 IFK Gnesta DNF

M70
1 63 Sven Ol-Mårs -23 Strands IF 5.33.14

M Motion Vintermaran
1 95 Peter Östman -64 Exudo 2.56.45
2 84 Mats Brunnstedt -59 IBM 2.58.51
3 85 Mats Frank -73 Örnsköldsvik 3.01.34
4 100 Clarence Ärlebrink -70 Von Ärle LK 3.08.26
5 64 Stefan Seemann -79 SC Riesa Tyskland 3.13.32
6 67 Anders Berggren -64 ULS IF Heby 3.26.43
7 98 Mats Liljegren -76 Nordstjernan 3.30.56
8 81 Leo Juujervi -76 3.51.46
9 66 Bengt-Åke Skoglund -53 Postens IK Sandviken 4.16.15
10 75 Gunnar Nilsson -56 Uppsala LK 4.40.58
11 105 Mikael von Delwig -63 4.54.50

65 Matti Pylkkänen -50 Överums OK DNS
68 Henrik Olsson -75 Täby Blås DNS
69 Magnus Holmgren Hässelby DNS
88 Peter Kautsky -57
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Resultatlista totalt

1 M 1 Dick Olsson -70 Kvarnsvedens FIK 2.37.22
2 M35 1 Thomas Andersson -69 Kisa SK 2.39.34
3 M45 1 Tommy Nilsson -56 Kvarnsvedens FIK 2.42.01
4 M35 2 Martin Bruneskog -67 Sundsvalls FI 2.46.09
5 M 2 Jonas Birgersson -69 Kvarnsvedens FIK 2.49.32
6 M 3 David Högberg -78 Team Blekinge 2.52.11
7 M40 1 Patrik Karlsson -62 Team Skavsåret IF 2.53.06
8 M 4 Jakob Persson -70 Jordbränningarna Haninge 2.53.31
9 M50 1 Jörgen Thorsell -52 Kvarnsvedens FIK 2.53.50
10 MM 1 Peter Östman -64 Exudo 2.56.45
11 M40 2 Robert Frykstedt -62 Bålsta IK 2.56.49
12 M40 3 Per Olov Åberg -61 Vilsta IK 2.56.57
13 M50 2 Dan Hoffman -54 Kvarnsvedens FIK 2.57.35
14 MM 2 Mats Brunnstedt -59 IBM 2.58.51
15 M35 3 Erik Desmeules -? Dalregementets IF 2.59.22
16 MM 3 Mats Frank -73 Örnsköldsvik 3.01.34
17 M35 4 Patrik Norberg -66 A4 IF 3.04.05
18 M40 4 Staffan Gagnelid -60 Vattudalens LDK 3.08.05
19 MM 4 Clarence Ärlebrink -70 Von Ärle LK 3.08.26
20 M40 5 Anders Olsson -60 Kvarnsvedens FIK 3.09.31
21 M45 2 Johan Olausson -59 Team Skavsåret IF 3.10.35
22 M50 3 Kjell Larsson -51 Vilsta IK 3.11.31
23 M55 1 Mats Zetterlund -? Vattudalens LDK 3.11.44
24 K 1 Mimmi Andersson -75 Uppsala LK 3.11.45
25 M40 6 Krister Lind -60 Kvarnsvedens FIK 3.11.46
26 M55 2 Lennart Olsson -48 Korsnäs SK 3.11.49
27 M55 3 Birger Karlsson -49 Vattudalens LDK 3.11.53
28 M55 4 Olle Rundberg -47 IK Granit 3.12.34
29 MM 5 Stefan Seemann -79 SC Riesa Tyskland 3.13.32
30 M40 7 Per Gislén -64 IFK Mockfjärd 3.18.56
31 M60 1 Lars-Erik Larsson -44 Alfta-Ösa OK 3.19.56
32 M35 5 Robert Lindén -69 IFK Mora FIK 3.22.17
33 M45 3 Michael Leitner -58 Enköpings AI 3.22.37
34 M45 4 Tony Hedlund -57 Luleå LDK 3.24.11
35 M35 6 Jerker Sterneland -69 Outokumpu Arl IF 3.24.51
36 MM 6 Anders Berggren -64 ULS IF Heby 3.26.43
37 M 5 Niklas Wennberg -73 Fredrikshofs IF 3.28.09
38 MM 7 Mats Liljegren -76 Nordstjernan 3.30.56
39 M40 8 Jonas Lennestål -63 IFK Sala 3.31.18
40 M65 1 Jörgen Larsson -38 IFK Västerås 3.31.32
41 M60 2 Hugo Liss -42 Storådalens SK 3.37.23
42 M55 5 Kenneth Johansson -47 Luleå LDK 3.39.40
43 M55 6 Tommy Englund -48 OK Grane 3.40.00
44 M60 3 Stig Söderström -43 Kvarnsvedens FIK 3.42.18
45 M45 5 Kjell Kvarfordt -59 Fredrikshofs IF 3.46.26
46 K45 1 Annie Hedlund -55 Duvbo IK 3.46.38
47 M45 6 Tord Blücher -58 Storådalens SK 3.46.39
48 K35 1 Viktoria Johnsson -69 Stranda LK 3.47.12
49 M55 7 Lennart Skoog -46 Stenungssund OK 3.47.49
50 M45 7 Lars-Göran Berggren -57 Team Skavsåret IF 3.49.13
51 M50 4 Torbjörn Karlsson -53 Arvika LK 3.49.26
52 M45 8 Gunnar Hallberg -55 Hemlingby LK 3.49.35
53 MM 8 Leo Juujervi -76 3.51.46
54 M45 9 Christer Högberg -58 IF Göta FI 3.51.50
55 M55 8 Jan Lundell -48 OK Grane 3.57.48
56 M35 7 Patrik Kenger -69 Kvarnsvedens FIK 3.58.30
57 M40 9 Bengt Göransson -60 Falu IK 3.58.47
58 M55 9 Jan Röhdin -47 IFK Strängnäs LL 3.58.49
59 M55 10 Bo Långhede -47 Vilsta IK 3.59.48
60 M55 11 Vesa Murtokangas -48 Borlänge LK 4.00.20
61 M50 5 Olle Modin -50 Vi som springer 4.01.36
62 M65 2 Bertil Järlåker -36 Flemingsbergs SK 4.07.25
63 M45 10 Ralf Melander -56 Lustebo LK 4.08.24
64 M50 6 Jan Paraniak -50 IFK Strängnäs 4.12.38
65 M55 12 Kurt Gustafsson -46 Hultfreds LK 4.16.14
66 MM 9 Bengt-Åke Skoglund -53 Postens IK Sandviken 4.16.15Sida 1



67 M60 4 Ola Sandh -44 Flemingsbergs SK 4.17.25
68 M45 11 Kent-Åke Eriksson -58 Arvika LK 4.17.44
69 K65 1 Maj Hedberg -? Fredrikshofs IF 4.18.41
70 M55 13 Hans-Inge Lindeskow Hargs BK Runners 4.21.22
71 M60 5 P-O Hvitfeldt -43 IFK Mora FIK 4.22.40
72 M65 3 Henrik Skaldin -36 SLK Oxelösund 4.27.08
73 KM 1 Solweig Sjöö -46 Knivsta 4.30.34
74 M60 6 Anders Hidefjäll -40 Västerås LK 4.35.12
75 M65 4 Uno Nilsson -37 Karlslunds IF 4.35.15
76 K50 1 Rebecka Gräsman -50 Vallentuna FK 4.36.47
77 MM 10 Gunnar Nilsson -56 Uppsala LK 4.40.58
78 M55 14 Rolf Halde -47 Vi som springer 4.41.15
79 K45 Barbro Paraniak -56 IFK Strängnäs 4.43.11
80 M55 15 Kjell Åström -49 Kolarmora KIF 4.48.11
81 M40 9 Stefan Larsson -61 Vi som springer 4.49.50
82 K55 1 Astrid Häger -48 Nynäshamns FK 4.53.13
83 MM 11 Mikael von Delwig -63 4.54.50
84 M70 1 Sven Ol-Mårs -23 Strands IF 5.33.14

Totplac klass Kplac
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Resultat Vintervarvet 14km

Vintervarvet K
1 226 Stina Högberg -67 Friskis och Svettis 0.58.24
2 203 Caroline Desmeules Dalregementets IF 1.05.29
3 201 Monica Nordlund -46 Lustebo LK 1.09.47
4 231 Kristina Lejtner -55 Enköping 1.20.22

202 Ann-Marie Andersson -43 Fredrikshofs IF DNS

Vintervarvet M
1 205 Pekka Anderman -65 Flemingsbergs SK 0.49.45
2 232 Peter Löfås -80 Kvarnsvedens FIK 0.50.06
3 212 Tommy Frisk -63 Kvarnsvedens FIK 0.52.06
4 230 Mikael Lindberg -67 Onstoppet 0.56.12
5 210 Anders Telling -61 Borlängepolisens IK 0.56.44
6 227 Ola Norddal -80 Ulriksbergs IK 0.57.04
7 223 Tomas Kristoffersson -67 Arvid Nordkvist HAB 0.58.10
8 225 Tom Mathisen ABB IF 0.59.37
9 229 Ove Lagerström -66 Outo Kumpu 1.01.10

10 228 Mattias Wadstedt -76 1.01.13
11 218 Tomas Larsen -75 Kvarnsvedens FIK 1.02.17
12 219 Tore Strand -56 Dalregementets IF 1.02.25
13 220 Juha Korpela -60 Stora Enso 1.02.40
14 221 Christer Homman -49 Kvarnsvedens FIK 1.02.51
15 217 Daniel Sjans Kvarnsvedens FIK 1.02.56
16 214 Jan Hauf -66 Gustafs GoIF 1.03.26
17 224 Leif Parmlind -58 Kvarnsveden 1.07.47
18 206 Klas Hallberg Triona 1.08.25
19 204 Gunnar Persson -72 Do it for Luka 1.08.37
20 215 Leif Myhr -52 Stora Skedvi IK 1.09.07
21 222 Lars Andersson -57 1.11.33
22 208 Tord Persson -56 Borlänge LK 1.13.44
23 209 Glenn Karlsson -55 Borlänge LK 1.16.02
24 216 Kent Myhr -56 Stora Skedvi IK 1.18.48
25 211 Holger Bjarnehag Saléns IF 1.47.32

207 Anders Fredriksson Triona DNS
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Ett stork tack till våra 
 

Samarbetspartners  
 
 

Borlänge Kommun 
Borlänge Tidning 

Borlänge Skyltfabrik 
Borlänge Värdhus 

Bravida 
ELDA Kaminer 

GB Glace 
Helenas Restaurang AB 

Lunds Schakt o Planering 
Marias Blommor, Kvarnsveden  

Mattsons Färg 
 Papperskedjan  

Stora Enso  
Statoil, Kvarnsveden  

 Vatthammars EL 
  
  
 

 


